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CORTINA 

CORTINA 

Drapery Order Form Customer Name:                                                                                                       
20 Hanlan Rd. Unit 6, 

Woodbridge, ON, L4L 3P6 

Tel: 905-850-7500 
Email: 

cortinashowroom@gmail.com 

Dealer: Order Date: Address: 

Dealer Tag Name: Exp. Delivery Date: Cell/Work No.: 

Account No.: Pick Up/Delivery: Ship to Address: 

 Room Qty Width Height 

Drapery Lining Fabric Hardware 

1 Piece 
Centre 

Split 

RG/DM

/BO 
Pattern Color Rod Style Color 

R

/

L 

C

/

W 

1              

2              

3              

4              

5              

6              

7              

8              

9              

10              

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: 
 

Heading:  

Side Hem: 

Bottom Hem: 

Side Hem Sheers:  

Bottom Hem Sheers: 

4” Double 

1 ¼” Double 

2 ½” Double 

1” Double 

2” Double 

Lining 

RG – Regular  
DM – Dim Out 

B/O – Black Out 

C- Ceiling Mount 

W -  Wall Mount 
R – Right Draw 

L – Left Draw 


